SEISMIC
VIBRATION
ISOLATION
SYSTEMS
AN
D
A Division of the Zip-Clip Group
PART OF THE ZIP-CLIP ATLAS RANGE

 HNS Types  HS Type
19 MM (3/4") DEFLECTION SERIES – HS SERIES*
Type Code Load Range
ATLVHSS19 (OHSF) From 0.45 kg to 56 kg (1 to 125 lbs)
75 MM (3") DEFLECTION SERIES – HS SERIES*
Type Code Load Range
ATLVHSE75 (OHSD) From 0.45 kg to 828 kg (1 to 1,825 lbs)
25 MM (1") DEFLECTION SERIES – HS SERIES*
Type Code Load Range
ATLVHSF25 (OHSF) From 0.45 kg to 84 kg (1 to 185 lbs)
ATLVHSA25 (OHSA) From 84.5 kg to 317.5 kg (186 to 700 lbs)
ATLVHSB25 (OHSB) From 318 kg to 567 kg (701 to 1,250 lbs)
ATLVHSD25 (OHSD) From 567.5 kg to 1,181 kg (1,251 to 2,603 lbs)
50 MM (2") DEFLECTION SERIES – HS SERIES*
Type Code Load Range
ATLVHSB50 (OHSA) From 0.45 kg to 942 kg (1 to 2,076 lbs)
OHSA, OHSD and OHSF
spring types utilised within
hangers – OHSA shown.
89 MM (3-1/2") DEFLECTION SERIES – HNS SERIES*
Type Code Load Range
ATLVHNSE89 From 0.45 kg to 828 kg (1 to 1,825 lbs)
38 MM (1-1/2") DEFLECTION SERIES – HNS SERIES*
Type Code Load Range
ATLVHNSA38 From 0.45 kg to 264 kg (1 to 582 lbs)
ATLVHNSB38 From 264.5 kg to 567 kg (583 to 1,250 lbs)
ATLVHNSE38 From 567.5 kg to 1,181 kg (1,251 to 2,603 lbs)
64 MM (2-1/2") DEFLECTION SERIES – HNS SERIES*
Type Code Load Range
ATLVHNSA64 From 0.45 kg to 259.5 kg (1 to 572 lbs)
ATLVHNSB64 From 303 kg to 942 kg (668 to 2,076 lbs)
*Tables list only a small selection of spring hangers available.
For further options please contact Zip-Clip.
 SEISMIC AND VIBRATION ISOLATION SYSTEMS 5
HOUSED SPRING MOUNTS
Atlas housed spring mounts are designed to be installed onto floor-
mounted equipment such as heavy-duty electro-mechanical plant.
Housed spring mounts consist of high-deflection steel springs contained in a
cast iron telescopic housing. They feature elastomeric acoustic pads bonded
to the bottom surface and horizontal snubbers for lateral stability. Models
are available with multiple springs for higher loads and with both internal and
external levelling options. Available with 25 mm (1") or 50 mm (2") deflection.
Features and Application Information
• Powder-coated cast iron housings (70-110 micron ASTMD4138-07a).
• Internal elastomeric snubbers prevent metal-to-metal contact.
• Anti-skid elastomeric acoustical pad.
• Built-in levelling device.
• Spring elements colour-coded for easy field verification.
For 50 mm (2") deflection series and for additional isolator performance data
please contact Zip-Clip.
Please Note: Housed spring mounts are not seismic rated. For details of our
Seismic Restrained Spring Mounts contact Zip-Clip.
TYPE D
Internal height adjustment, pad top
(Single spring model illustrated)
TYPE B
Internal height adjustment, pin top
(Two spring model illustrated)
SINGLE SPRING – 25 mm (1") deflection series
Product Codes Load Range Height
ATLVZA1-25
Available for load ranges covering
0.5 kg to 317 kg (1 to 700 lbs)
100 mm (4")
ATLVZB1-25 108 mm (4-1/4")
ATLVZC1-25 108 mm (4-1/4")
ATLVZD1-25 115 mm (4-1/2)"
ATLVAA1-25
Available for load ranges covering
318 kg to 831 kg (701 to 1,832 lbs)
140 mm (5-1/2")
ATLVAB1-25 150 mm (5-7/8")
ATLVAC1-25 150 mm (5-7/8)
ATLVAD1-25 155 mm (6-1/8")
TWO SPRING – 25 mm (1") deflection series
Product Codes Load Range Height
ATLVAA2-25
Available for load ranges covering
832 kg to 1662 kg (1,833 to 3,665 lbs)
146 mm (5-3/4")
ATLVAB2-25 159 mm (6-1/4")
ATLVAC2-25 159 mm (6-1/4")
ATLVAD2-25 165 mm (6-1/2")
FOUR SPRING – 25 mm (1") deflection series
Product Codes Load Range Height
ATLVAA4-25
Available for load ranges covering
1663 kg to 3325 kg (3,666 to 7,330 lbs)
152 mm (6")
ATLVAB4-25 165 mm (6-1/2")
ATLVAC4-25 165 mm (6-1/2")
ATLVAD4-25 171 mm (6-3/4")
TYPE A
External height adjustment
(Single spring model illustrated)
TYPE C
Internal height adjustment, flat top
(Four spring model illustrated)
6 Copyright 2023, ZIP-CLIP  Ltd.